
Updated: 10/2/2023 Statewide

Date

Total

Count

Total

Verified

Total Not

Verified

VERIFICATION 2-Oct 2,608 2,608 0

CLOSED 6-Sep 2,614 2,614 0

1-Aug 2,614 2,614 0

3-Jul 2,613 2,613 0

1-Jun 2,496 2,389 98

10-month Homeless 2021-22

SED Code School District

Total 

Count

Total 

Verified

Total Not

Verified

010402060000 RAVENA-COEYMANS-SELKIRK CSD 2 2 *

010500010000 COHOES CITY SD 16 16 *

010601060000 SOUTH COLONIE CSD 13 13 *

010615020000 MENANDS UFSD 10 10 *

010623060000 NORTH COLONIE CSD 17 17 *

010802060000 GUILDERLAND CSD 9 9 *

011200010000 WATERVLIET CITY SD 1 1 *

030200010000 BINGHAMTON CITY SD 37 37 *

030501040000 HARPURSVILLE CSD 2 2 *

030601060000 SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY CSD 3 3 *

030701060000 CHENANGO VALLEY CSD 3 3 *

031101060000 MAINE-ENDWELL CSD 1 1 *

031401060000 WHITNEY POINT CSD 18 18 *

031501060000 UNION-ENDICOTT CSD 18 18 *

031502060000 JOHNSON CITY CSD 19 19 *

031601060000 VESTAL CSD 16 16 *

031701060000 WINDSOR CSD 7 7 *

041401040000 HINSDALE CSD 4 4 *

042400010000 OLEAN CITY SD 10 10 *

043200050000 SALAMANCA CITY SD 11 11 *

043501060000 YORKSHIRE-PIONEER CSD 2 2 *

050100010000 AUBURN CITY SD 20 20 *

050401040000 CATO-MERIDIAN CSD 3 3 *

050701040000 SOUTHERN CAYUGA CSD 10 10 *

051101040000 PORT BYRON CSD 12 12 *

061501040000 SILVER CREEK CSD 1 1 *

061700010000 JAMESTOWN CITY SD 6 6 *

070600010000 ELMIRA CITY SD 5 5 *

070901060000 HORSEHEADS CSD 6 6 *

080101040000 AFTON CSD 1 1 *

080201040000 BAINBRIDGE-GUILFORD CSD 1 1 *

081003040000 UNADILLA VALLEY CSD 5 5 *

081200050000 NORWICH CITY SD 17 17 *

081501040000 OXFORD ACADEMY & CSD 1 1 *

082001040000 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE CSD 6 6 *

090201040000 AUSABLE VALLEY CSD 5 5 *

090301060000 BEEKMANTOWN CSD 21 21 *

091101060000 PERU CSD 2 2 *

091200010000 PLATTSBURGH CITY SD 17 17 *

101001040000 CHATHAM CSD 3 3 *

101300010000 HUDSON CITY SD 7 7 *

101401040000 KINDERHOOK CSD 5 5 *

110200010000 CORTLAND CITY SD 3 3 *

120401040000 CHARLOTTE VALLEY CSD 4 4 *
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121601060000 SIDNEY CSD 5 5 *

130801060000 HYDE PARK CSD 11 11 *

131201040000 PAWLING CSD 3 3 *

131301040000 PINE PLAINS CSD 1 1 *

131500010000 POUGHKEEPSIE CITY SD 17 17 *

131601060000 ARLINGTON CSD 23 23 *

132101060000 WAPPINGERS CSD 9 9 *

140201060000 AMHERST CSD 1 1 *

140207060000 SWEET HOME CSD 9 9 *

140600010000 BUFFALO CITY SD 71 71 *

140701060000 CHEEKTOWAGA CSD 2 2 *

140707030000 DEPEW UFSD 4 4 *

141101060000 SPRINGVILLE-GRIFFITH INST CSD 1 1 *

141501060000 GRAND ISLAND CSD 2 2 *

141604060000 FRONTIER CSD 4 4 *

141800010000 LACKAWANNA CITY SD 3 3 *

142101040000 AKRON CSD 1 1 *

142601030000 KENMORE-TONAWANDA UFSD 18 18 *

142801060000 WEST SENECA CSD 15 15 *

161501060000 MALONE CSD 7 7 *

170500010000 GLOVERSVILLE CITY SD 11 11 *

170600010000 JOHNSTOWN CITY SD 3 3 *

170801040000 MAYFIELD CSD 2 2 *

171102040000 BROADALBIN-PERTH CSD 9 9 *

180300010000 BATAVIA CITY SD 23 23 *

180701040000 BYRON-BERGEN CSD 3 3 *

181101040000 OAKFIELD-ALABAMA CSD 7 7 *

190301040000 CAIRO-DURHAM CSD 3 3 *

190401060000 CATSKILL CSD 20 20 *

190901040000 HUNTER-TANNERSVILLE CSD 2 2 *

210302040000 WEST CANADA VALLEY CSD 2 2 *

222000010000 WATERTOWN CITY SD 29 29 *

222201060000 CARTHAGE CSD 11 11 *

240201040000 CALEDONIA-MUMFORD CSD 9 9 *

240801060000 LIVONIA CSD 1 1 *

240901040000 MT MORRIS CSD 13 13 *

241001060000 DANSVILLE CSD 4 4 *

241101040000 DALTON-NUNDA CSD (KESHEQUA) 7 7 *

250901060000 CANASTOTA CSD 1 1 *

251400010000 ONEIDA CITY SD 5 5 *

260101060000 BRIGHTON CSD 2 2 *

260401060000 GATES-CHILI CSD 5 5 *

260801060000 EAST IRONDEQUOIT CSD 5 5 *

261101060000 HILTON CSD 4 4 *

261301060000 FAIRPORT CSD 2 2 *

261600010000 ROCHESTER CITY SD 87 87 *

261801060000 BROCKPORT CSD 1 1 *

270601040000 FONDA-FULTONVILLE CSD 13 13 *

280100010000 GLEN COVE CITY SD 3 3 *

280202030000 UNIONDALE UFSD 25 25 *

280203030000 EAST MEADOW UFSD 2 2 *

280209030000 FREEPORT UFSD 20 20 *

280210030000 BALDWIN UFSD 5 5 *
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280219030000 EAST ROCKAWAY UFSD 5 5 *

280221030000 ROCKVILLE CENTRE UFSD 12 12 *

280227030000 WEST HEMPSTEAD UFSD 5 5 *

280401030000 WESTBURY UFSD 4 4 *

280404030000 PORT WASHINGTON UFSD 5 5 *

280406030000 MANHASSET UFSD 6 6 *

280411030000 CARLE PLACE UFSD 2 2 *

280515030000 JERICHO UFSD 13 13 *

280518030000 PLAINEDGE UFSD 2 2 *

280522030000 FARMINGDALE UFSD 25 25 *

400400010000 LOCKPORT CITY SD 8 8 *

400900010000 NORTH TONAWANDA CITY SD 13 13 *

401201060000 ROYALTON-HARTLAND CSD 1 1 *

410601040000 CAMDEN CSD 8 8 *

411603040000 SAUQUOIT VALLEY CSD 1 1 *

411800010000 ROME CITY SD 39 39 *

412201060000 HOLLAND PATENT CSD 1 1 *

412300010000 UTICA CITY SD 7 7 *

412801040000 WESTMORELAND CSD 2 2 *

412902060000 WHITESBORO CSD 1 1 *

420101060000 WEST GENESEE CSD 20 20 *

420303060000 NORTH SYRACUSE CSD 14 14 *

420401060000 EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA CSD 10 10 *

420411060000 JAMESVILLE-DEWITT CSD 5 5 *

420501060000 JORDAN-ELBRIDGE CSD 21 21 *

420901060000 BALDWINSVILLE CSD 9 9 *

421501060000 LIVERPOOL CSD 10 10 *

421800010000 SYRACUSE CITY SD 71 71 *

430300050000 CANANDAIGUA CITY SD 19 19 *

430700010000 GENEVA CITY SD 8 8 *

430901060000 GORHAM-MIDDLESEX CSD (MARCUS WHITMAN 10 10 *

431101040000 MANCHESTER-SHORTSVILLE CSD (RED JACK 1 1 *

431201040000 NAPLES CSD 2 2 *

431401040000 HONEOYE CSD 3 3 *

431701060000 VICTOR CSD 3 3 *

441000010000 MIDDLETOWN CITY SD 60 60 *

441101040000 MINISINK VALLEY CSD 5 5 *

441201060000 MONROE-WOODBURY CSD 10 10 *

441301060000 VALLEY CSD (MONTGOMERY) 24 24 *

441800050000 PORT JERVIS CITY SD 23 23 *

450101060000 ALBION CSD 10 10 *

460701040000 HANNIBAL CSD 1 1 *

460801060000 CENTRAL SQUARE CSD 9 9 *

460901060000 MEXICO CSD 2 2 *

461801040000 PULASKI CSD 20 20 *

461901040000 SANDY CREEK CSD 7 7 *

462001060000 PHOENIX CSD 29 29 *

470501040000 EDMESTON CSD 3 3 *

471101040000 MILFORD CSD 1 1 *

471400010000 ONEONTA CITY SD 7 7 *

471601040000 OTEGO-UNADILLA CSD 3 3 *

480101060000 MAHOPAC CSD 3 3 *

480102060000 CARMEL CSD 1 1 *



SED Code School District

Total 

Count

Total 

Verified

Total Not

Verified

490601060000 LANSINGBURGH CSD 24 24 *

490804020000 WYNANTSKILL UFSD 2 2 *

491200010000 RENSSELAER CITY SD 1 1 *

491302060000 AVERILL PARK CSD 6 6 *

491700010000 TROY CITY SD 20 20 *

500101060000 CLARKSTOWN CSD 7 7 *

500108030000 NANUET UFSD 1 1 *

500201060000 HAVERSTRAW-STONY POINT CSD (NORTH RO 2 2 *

500301060000 SOUTH ORANGETOWN CSD 1 1 *

500304030000 NYACK UFSD 4 4 *

500402060000 EAST RAMAPO CSD (SPRING VALLEY) 28 28 *

510201060000 CANTON CSD 1 1 *

511101060000 GOUVERNEUR CSD 24 24 *

511301040000 HERMON-DEKALB CSD 9 9 *

511901040000 MADRID-WADDINGTON CSD 5 5 *

512201040000 NORWOOD-NORFOLK CSD 6 6 *

512300010000 OGDENSBURG CITY SD 5 5 *

513102040000 EDWARDS-KNOX CSD 5 5 *

520101060000 BURNT HILLS-BALLSTON LAKE CSD 3 3 *

520302060000 SHENENDEHOWA CSD 8 8 *

520401040000 CORINTH CSD 9 9 *

521301060000 BALLSTON SPA CSD 16 16 *

521401040000 SOUTH GLENS FALLS CSD 27 27 *

521701040000 SCHUYLERVILLE CSD 5 5 *

521800010000 SARATOGA SPRINGS CITY SD 16 16 *

522001040000 STILLWATER CSD 22 22 *

530600010000 SCHENECTADY CITY SD 28 28 *

541102060000 COBLESKILL-RICHMONDVILLE CSD 4 4 *

541201040000 SCHOHARIE CSD 9 9 *

560701060000 SENECA FALLS CSD 8 8 *

570302060000 BATH CSD 23 23 *

570401040000 BRADFORD CSD 8 8 *

571000010000 CORNING CITY SD 1 1 *

571800010000 HORNELL CITY SD 1 1 *

572901040000 HAMMONDSPORT CSD 3 3 *

573002040000 WAYLAND-COHOCTON CSD 6 6 *

580102030000 WEST BABYLON UFSD 6 6 *

580103030000 NORTH BABYLON UFSD 1 1 *

580104030000 LINDENHURST UFSD 1 1 *

580105030000 COPIAGUE UFSD 5 5 *

580106030000 AMITYVILLE UFSD 19 19 *

580107030000 DEER PARK UFSD 3 3 *

580205060000 SACHEM CSD 34 34 *

580209020000 ROCKY POINT UFSD 8 8 *

580212060000 LONGWOOD CSD 49 49 *

580224030000 PATCHOGUE-MEDFORD UFSD 27 27 *

580232030000 WILLIAM FLOYD UFSD 57 57 *

580233020000 CENTER MORICHES UFSD 3 3 *

580234020000 EAST MORICHES UFSD 2 2 *

580235060000 SOUTH COUNTRY CSD 26 26 *

580301020000 EAST HAMPTON UFSD 2 2 *

580406060000 HARBORFIELDS CSD 1 1 *

580502020000 ISLIP UFSD 3 3 *
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580503030000 EAST ISLIP UFSD 1 1 *

580506030000 HAUPPAUGE UFSD 24 24 *

580507060000 CONNETQUOT CSD 1 1 *

580512030000 BRENTWOOD UFSD 48 48 *

580513030000 CENTRAL ISLIP UFSD 63 63 *

580601040000 SHOREHAM-WADING RIVER CSD 1 1 *

580602040000 RIVERHEAD CSD 13 13 *

580801060000 SMITHTOWN CSD 3 3 *

580912060000 EASTPORT-SOUTH MANOR CSD 1 1 *

580917020000 EAST QUOGUE UFSD 1 1 *

590501060000 FALLSBURG CSD 2 2 *

590901060000 LIBERTY CSD 16 16 *

591201040000 TRI-VALLEY CSD 6 6 *

591301040000 ROSCOE CSD 2 2 *

591502040000 SULLIVAN WEST CSD 7 7 *

600601060000 OWEGO-APALACHIN CSD 8 8 *

610301060000 DRYDEN CSD 7 7 *

610501040000 GROTON CSD 3 3 *

610600010000 ITHACA CITY SD 22 22 *

610901040000 NEWFIELD CSD 5 5 *

611001040000 TRUMANSBURG CSD 2 2 *

620600010000 KINGSTON CITY SD 15 15 *

620803040000 HIGHLAND CSD 8 8 *

620901060000 RONDOUT VALLEY CSD 9 9 *

621001060000 MARLBORO CSD 15 15 *

621201060000 ONTEORA CSD 1 1 *

621601060000 SAUGERTIES CSD 8 8 *

622002060000 ELLENVILLE CSD 13 13 *

630300010000 GLENS FALLS CITY SD 16 16 *

630701040000 LAKE GEORGE CSD 3 3 *

630801040000 HADLEY-LUZERNE CSD 6 6 *

630902030000 QUEENSBURY UFSD 26 26 *

631201040000 WARRENSBURG CSD 1 1 *

640502040000 FORT ANN CSD 5 5 *

640601020000 FORT EDWARD UFSD 1 1 *

640701040000 GRANVILLE CSD 6 6 *

641001040000 HARTFORD CSD 2 2 *

641301060000 HUDSON FALLS CSD 3 3 *

641501040000 SALEM CSD 7 7 *

650101060000 NEWARK CSD 15 15 *

650701040000 MARION CSD 23 23 *

650902040000 GANANDA CSD 7 7 *

651201060000 SODUS CSD 9 9 *

660401030000 UFSD-TARRYTOWNS 1 1 *

661004060000 CHAPPAQUA CSD 4 4 *

661100010000 NEW ROCHELLE CITY SD 3 3 *

661601030000 PELHAM UFSD 3 3 *

662200010000 WHITE PLAINS CITY SD 30 30 *

662300010000 YONKERS CITY SD 8 8 *

662401060000 LAKELAND CSD 12 12 *

670201060000 ATTICA CSD 4 4 *

671201060000 PERRY CSD 1 1 *

671501040000 WARSAW CSD 2 2 *


